
Under these conditions, Gulf Rice Milling will warranty the product pest free for 30 days.

12 months under the recommended storage conditions

0.00

0.05

United States of America

Gluten Free, Non-GMO Project Verified, BRC, Kosher, Halal 

Polybags ( i.e., PET/LLDPE zipper stand up pouch, LLDPE polyfilms FFS bags, Kraft PBOM bags, Polypropylene double 
heat sealed bags inside cardboard box), 25, 50, and 100 lb. Mutli-wall Kraft Bags. 2000 lb. Bulk Tote Bags, Bulk Pneumatic 
Trucks and PD Hopper Cars

Clean dry environment. Maximum 65 - 70oF and 55% Relative Humidity

TO PREVENT INFESTATION,  it is advisable to ROTATE stock on a regular basis

The product MUST be stored in an environment following a stringent integrated Pest Management Program. Warehouse 
MUST maintain documented Sanitation Program and GMP for Food Safety Training of its employees. 

7.13

0.00
0.00
0.00

28.00
0.80
0.07
2.98

0.18
0.00
0.00
5.00

115.00
79.95
1.30
0.12
0.00

None
None
None
None
None

100 g analysis
365.00

0.66

Long grain milled rice 

9.0 - 13.0 %
0.3 - 1.4 %
6.0 - 9.0 %
0.3 - 1.5 %
0.3 - 0.8 %

< 4.0 %

GPQP 3.0 - 006 Product Specification and Checklist

Author: George Ondier Last Reviewed: August 24, 2020

Manufacturer's Location: 12010 Taylor Road, Houston Texas 77041 Tel; 713-464-0606 Fax: 713-466-8377

MILLED RICE LONG GRAIN U.S. NUMBER 1 MAX. 4% BROKEN KERNELS UN-ENRICHED
Product Code: MRLG1-4U

US # 1 long grain milled rice

Ash

Broken kernels
Red rice and damaged kernels

Sensory Properties
Color

< 0.5 %
< 1.0 %
< 1.0 %
< 0.10%

2 per 500 g

White, Creamy
Slender

Kernels remains separate

Revision Level 09 Issue Date: August 27, 2012

Moisture
Lipids

Ingredients

Protein

Q
ua

lit
y 

B
en

ch
m

ar
k

General Product Description

Chemical Composition

Crude Fiber

Shape
Cooking Quality

Seeds and paddy kernels

Physical Properties

Rice related foreign material

Other types
Chalky kernels

Peanut and Oils

Nutrition

Calories
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)

Allergens

Gluten/Wheat
Soy
Eggs
Milk

Pottasium (mg)
Total Carbohydrate (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)

Calcium (mg)

Riboflavin (mg)

Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Vitamin A (mcg)

Protein (g)

Iron (mg)
Thiamine (mg)
Niacin (mg)
Folic Acid (mcg)

Shelf Life

O
th

er
 

Country of Origin

Certification

S
af

et
y 

B
en

ch
m

ar
k

Packaging

Recommended Storage

Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D (mcg)

Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)


