S gulf pacific.				
GPQP 3.0 - 006 Product Specification and Checklist				
Revision Level 09 Issue Date: August 27, 2012 Author: Geo			Author: George Ondier Last Reviewed: August 24, 2020	
Manufacturer's Location: 12010 Taylor Road, Houston Texas 77041 Tel; 713-464-0606 Fax: 713-466-8377				
MILLED RICE LONG GRAIN U.S. NUMBER 1 MAX. 4% BROKEN KERNELS UN-ENRICHED Product Code: MRLG1-4U				
Quality Benchmark	General Product Description	US # 1 long grain milled rice		
	Ingredients	Long grain milled rice		
		Moisture	9.0 - 13.0 %	
	Chemical Composition	Lipids	0.3 - 1.4 %	
		Protein	6.0 - 9.0 %	
		Crude Fiber	0.3 - 1.5 %	
		Ash	0.3 - 0.8 %	
ň	Physical Properties	Duchen ham de	< 4.0 %	
ity		Broken kernels Red rice and damaged kernels	< 0.5 %	
ual		Other types	< 1.0 %	
Ň		Chalky kernels	<1.0 %	
		Rice related foreign material	< 0.10%	
		Seeds and paddy kernels	2 per 500 g	
	Sensory Properties	1 5	1	
		Color	White, Creamy	
		Shape	Slender	
		Cooking Quality	Kernels remains separate	
Safety Benchmark	Allergens		N N	
		Gluten/Wheat	None	
		Soy	None	
		Eggs Milk	None	
		Peanut and Oils	None	
			100 g analysis	
	Nutrition	Calories	365.00	
		Total Fat (g)	0.66	
		Saturated Fat (g)	0.18	
		Trans Fat (g)	0.00	
		Cholesterol (mg)	0.00	
		Sodium (mg)	5.00	
		Pottasium (mg)	115.00	
		Total Carbohydrate (g)	79.95	
		Dietary Fiber (g)	1.30	
		Total Sugars (g) Added Sugar (g)	0.12	
		Protein (g)	7.13	
		r totelli (g)	1.15	
		Vitamin A (mcg)	0.00	
		Vitamin C (mg)	0.00	
		Vitamin D (mcg)	0.00	
		Calcium (mg)	28.00	
		Iron (mg)	0.80	
		Thiamine (mg)	0.07	
		Niacin (mg)	2.98	
		Folic Acid (mcg)	0.00	
		Riboflavin (mg)	0.05	
Other	Country of Origin	United States of America		
	Certification	Gluten Free, Non-GMO Project Verified, BRC, Kosher, Halal		
	Packaging	Polybags (i.e., PET/LLDPE zipper stand up pouch, LLDPE polyfilms FFS bags, Kraft PBOM bags, Polypropylene double heat sealed bags inside cardboard box), 25, 50, and 100 lb. Mutli-wall Kraft Bags. 2000 lb. Bulk Tote Bags, Bulk Pneumatic Trucks and PD Hopper Cars		
	Recommended Storage	Clean dry environment. Maximum 65 - 70°F and 55% Relative Humidity TO PREVENT INFESTATION, it is advisable to ROTATE stock on a regular basis		
		The product MUST be stored in an environment following a stringent integrated Pest Management Program . Warehouse MUST maintain documented Sanitation Program and GMP for Food Safety Training of its employees.		
		Under these conditions, Gulf Rice Milling will warranty the product pest free for 30 days.		
	Shelf Life	12 months under the recommend	ed storage conditions	